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W
CONTRACT ID: 647514001
PROJECT: RMC - 647514001
CONTRACT: 12244013
AWARD AMOUNT: $1,182,650.00
PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,182,652.00
ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,370,152.00
CONTRACTOR: STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC

ESTIMATE NUMBER:
ESTIMATE PAID:
ESTIMATE PERIOD:
ESTIMATE TYPE:

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:

RECAPITULATION

ITEM EARNINGS

f)zoﬂ
01/01/2026  to 01/31/2026
PROG
100.00
87.95
0.00

TOTAL TO DATE

$2,402,989.46

PARTICIPATING $0.00
NON-PARTICIPATING $2,402,989.46
RETAINAGE $0.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES $0.00
INCENTIVE $0.00
DISINCENTIVE $0.00
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS $0.00
PAID TO CONTRACTOR $2,402,989.46

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS:

**There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

PREV TO DATE

$2,337,113.65
$0.00
$2,337,113.65
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

HIGHWAY:
DISTRICT NAME:
COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:
AREA NUMBER:

LETTING DATE:
AWARD DATE:

REPORT DATE:

Uso0059

ATLANTA

BOWIE

Jason R. Dupree, P.E.
058

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:
ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

THIS ESTIMATE

$65,875.81
$0.00
$65,875.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

12/03/2024
12/17/2024
01/22/2025
03/17/2025
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

02/08/26

$2,337,113.65

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE

$65,875.81

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***



CONTRACT ID 647514001

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:
CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:
PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

ESTIMATE

03/17/2025
00/00/0000
365
0
365
321
00/00/0000

WN

DAILY BREAKDO!

Date or Days

Days Charged
01/01/2026
01/02/2026
01/03/2026
01/04/2026
01/05/2026
01/06/2026
01/07/2026
01/08/2026
01/09/2026
01/10/2026
01/11/2026
01/12/2026
01/13/2026
01/14/2026
01/15/2026
01/16/2026
01/17/2026
01/18/2026
01/19/2026
01/20/2026
01/21/2026
01/22/2026
01/23/2026
01/24/2026
01/25/2026
01/26/2026
01/27/2026
01/28/2026
01/29/2026
01/30/2026
01/31/2026

- a4 a4 a2 a2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Days
Credited

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:
LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

Diary
Adjustment

0

$968.00

0

DAYS AT

PER DAY $968.00
$0.00

PERIOD SUMMARY

Date or Days Days
Days Charged Credited
31 31 0
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CONTRACT ID

647514001 ESTIMATE 0011

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

LINE
NBR

0060
0065
0135
0155

PROJECT

CATEGORY

ITEM
CODE

05007002
05057003
06667309
06667315

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000

RMC - 647514001 CONTROL
001 DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT)
TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)

ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
ALL-WTHER PM TY [ (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

647514001
ROADWAY
UNIT UNIT

PRICE

EA 1,000.000

DAY 500.000

LF 0.585

LF 0.585

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE

QTY THIS
ESTIMATE

1.000
4.000
55,723.000
51,757.000

AMOUNT PAID
THIS ESTIMATE

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$32,597.96
$30,277.85

$65,875.81
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Total Bid QTY Paid
Quantity To Date
15.00 8.00
64.00 81.00
500,000.00 1,167,514.00
500,000.00 1,322,886.00




CONTRACT ID 647514001 ESTIMATE

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

PROJECT RMC - 647514001 CONTROL
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION

LINE ITEM sp DESCRIPTION

NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 05007002 000 MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT)

0065 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)

0075 06667171 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 4" (SLD)

0080 06667172 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 6" (BRK)

0085 06667175 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 6" (SLD)

0090 06667179 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 8" (SLD)

0095 06667208 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)

0100 06667210 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)

0105 06667211 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (BRK)

0110 06667213 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (SLD)

0135 06667309 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
0140 06667310 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)
0155 06667315 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
0160 06667316 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (Y)8"(BRK)(100MIL)
0165 06667425 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W) 8"(SLD)(100MIL)
0170 06667426 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W) 8"(DOT)(100MIL)
PROJECT RMC - 647514001 CONTROL
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION

LINE
NBR

0070
0115
0120
0125
0130
0145
0150
0175
0180
0185
0190
0195
0200
0205
0210
0215

0216

ITEM
CODE

06667168
06667265
06667269
06667306
06667307
06667312
06667313
06667427
06687001
06687002
06687137
06777001
06777002
06777004
06777008
96017001

96087001

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

DESCRIPTION
SUPP DESCRIPTION

RE PM TY I (W) 4" (BRK)

RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(090MIL)
RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(090MIL)
ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)
ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)
ALL-WTHER PM TY | (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)
ALL-WTHER PM TY | (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)
ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W) 12"(SLD)(100MIL)
PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(4 )(TRANSVERSE)
PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1 )(CENTERLINE)
PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1')(EDGELINE)

ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4")
ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (6")
ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8")

ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24")

MATERIAL ON HAND
Material on Hand

UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1

CHANGE ORDER #1

UNIT

EA
DAY
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

UNIT

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
DOL

DOL

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

1,000.000
500.000

0.140
0.200
0.190
0.300
0.140
0.140
0.200
0.190
0.585
0.600
0.585
0.600
1.000
1.250

UNIT
PRICE

0.140
1.500
1.500
0.430
0.430
0.430
0.430
1.250
3.500
3.900
3.500
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.600

BID
QUANTITY

15.000
64.000
550,000.000
15,000.000
130,000.000
5,000.000
40,000.000
600,000.000
20,000.000
200,000.000
500,000.000
25,000.000
500,000.000
30,000.000
15,000.000
2,000.000

BID
QUANTITY

10,000.000
2,000.000
2,000.000

100,000.000
10,000.000
100,000.000
5,000.000
5,000.000

15,000.000
7,500.000

20,000.000
2,000.000
1,000.000

500.000
1,000.000
1.000

0.000

NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY TO DATE
0.000 8.00
0.000 81.00
0.000 1,912.00
0.000 33,540.00
0.000 2,043,812.00
0.000 4,834.00
0.000 250.00
0.000 1,730.00
0.000 118,170.00
0.000 1,560,170.00
0.000 1,167,514.00
40,000.000 187,290.00
0.000 1,322,886.00
0.000 34,740.00
30,000.000 46,615.00
0.000 543.00
Category Subtotal
NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY TO DATE
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
24,500.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
40,000.000 0.000
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AMOUNT
$

8,000.00
40,500.00
267.68
6,708.00
388,324.28
1,450.20
35.00
242.20
23,634.00
296,432.30
682,995.71
112,374.00
773,888.34
20,844.00
46,615.00
678.75

$2,402,989.46

AMOUNT
($)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



CONTRACT ID 647514001 ESTIMATE 0011 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 5 of 6

0217 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL 2.250 0.000 20,000.000 0.000 0.00
CHANGE ORDER #1

0220 96057006 WORK ORDER LIQUIDATED DAMAGES DOL -1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Work Order LD's

0225 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Law Enforcement

0230 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Payment Adjustment Positive

0235 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Payment Adjustment Negative

0240 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Safety Contingency

0250 06667138 RE PV MRK TY I(BLACK)6"(SHADOW)(100MIL) LF 2.150 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00

RE PVMRK TY I(BLACK)6'(SHADOW)(100MIL)

Category Subtotal 0.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $2,402,989.46



CONTRACT ID 647514001 ESTIMATE 0011

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM spP DESCRIPTION
CODE NBR

05007002 000 MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT)

05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)

06667171 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 4" (SLD)

06667172 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 6" (BRK)

06667175 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 6" (SLD)

06667179 000 RE PM TY Il (W) 8" (SLD)

06667208 000 RE PM TY Il (Y) 4" (BRK)

06667210 000 RE PM TY Il (Y) 4" (SLD)

06667211 000 RE PM TY Il (Y) 6" (BRK)

06667213 000 RE PM TY I (Y) 6" (SLD)

06667309 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
06667310 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)
06667315 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
06667316 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)
06667425 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W) 8"(SLD)(100MIL)
06667426 000 ALL-WTHER PM TY | (W) 8"(DOT)(100MIL)

UNIT

EA

DAY

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

1,000.000
500.000

0.140
0.200
0.190
0.300
0.140
0.140
0.200
0.190
0.590
0.600
0.590
0.600
1.000
1.250

BID
QUANTITY

15.00
64.00
550,000.00
15,000.00
130,000.00
5,000.00
40,000.00
600,000.00
20,000.00
200,000.00
500,000.00
25,000.00
500,000.00
30,000.00
15,000.00
2,000.00

QTY PAID
TO DATE

8.000

81.000
1,912.000
33,540.000
2,043,812.000
4,834.000
250.000
1,730.000
118,170.000
1,560,170.000
1,167,514.000
187,290.000
1,322,886.000
34,740.000
46,615.000
543.000

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE

AMOUNT
$)

8,000.00
40,500.00
267.68
6,708.00
388,324.28
1,450.20
35.00
242.20
23,634.00
296,432.30
682,995.71
112,374.00
773,888.34
20,844.00
46,615.00
678.75

$2,402,989.46
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